
Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Speer, Jayden SO NORTHERN 13.66 10

2 Stoll, Brooke SO GOLDEN PL 13.92 8

3 Voss, Harlee JR LOGAN 13.93 6

4 Lugo, Mable JR GOLDEN PL 14.01 4

5 Allen, JC SO WESKAN 14.20 2

6 Godek, Anna FR WHEATLAN 14.24 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Speer, Jayden SO NORTHERN 13.53  (NW)q 1(1)

2 Stoll, Brooke SO GOLDEN PL 13.80  (NW)q 2(1)

3 Lugo, Mable JR GOLDEN PL 14.00  (NW)q 3(1)

3 Voss, Harlee JR LOGAN 14.00  (NW)q 4(1)

5 Godek, Anna FR WHEATLAN 14.13  (NW)q 3(2)

6 Allen, JC SO WESKAN 14.20  (NW)q 4(2)

7 Braun, Kelcee JR LOGAN 14.22  (NW) 2(2)

8 Pollock, Brynlee FR LOGAN 14.46  (NW) 1(2)

9 Bernbeck, Jessi JR WHEATLAN 14.77  (NW) 4(3)

10 Preston, Shelby SR NORTHERN 14.92  (NW) 1(3)

11 Peterson, Lora FR TRIPLAINS 14.99  (NW) 2(3)

12 Fellhoelter, Latasha SR BREWSTER 15.26  (NW) 4(4)

13 Strickler, Alana FR WESTERN P 15.48  (NW) 1(4)

14 Barerra, Rileigh JR BREWSTER 15.52  (NW) 4(5)

15 Culver, Taylor FR WESTERN P 15.62  (NW) 1(5)

16 Nieman, Carli FR GOLDEN PL 15.71  (NW) 2(4)

17 Aldridge, Blakely SO WESKAN 16.25  (NW) 3(3)

18 Vandike, Briana SO CHEYLIN 16.50  (NW) 3(4)

19 Clymer, Kedzie SR BREWSTER 16.60  (NW) 2(5)

Roemer, Jobi SO HEALY DNS  (NW) 3

Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Baird, Paige SR NORTHERN 27.27 10

2 Miller, KayCee SR GOLDEN PL 27.87 8

3 Aldridge, Brylee SR WESKAN 28.51 6

4 Speer, Jayden SO NORTHERN 28.58 4

5 Stoll, Ashley SO GOLDEN PL 28.77 2

6 Braun, Kelcee JR LOGAN 29.37 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Baird, Paige SR NORTHERN 27.09  (NW)q 1(1)

2 Speer, Jayden SO NORTHERN 27.94  (NW)q 4(1)

3 Miller, KayCee SR GOLDEN PL 28.12  (NW)q 2(1)

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 Aldridge, Brylee SR WESKAN 28.37  (NW)q 4(2)

5 Stoll, Ashley SO GOLDEN PL 28.44  (NW)q 3(1)

6 Braun, Kelcee JR LOGAN 29.30  (NW)q 1(2)

7 Allen, JC SO WESKAN 29.55  (NW) 3(2)

8 Marcotte, Kirsten FR PALCO 29.64  (NW) 2(2)

9 Gutierrez, Gabriela SO CHEYLIN 30.72  (NW) 3(3)

10 Pollock, Brynlee FR LOGAN 30.93  (NW) 1(3)

11 Voss, Harlee JR LOGAN 30.96  (NW) 1(4)

12 Preston, Shelby SR NORTHERN 31.15  (NW) 3(4)

13 Lamb, Macey FR TRIPLAINS 31.23  (NW) 4(3)

14 Frisbie, Rosa-Lena SR CHEYLIN 31.32  (NW) 2(3)

15 Barerra, Rileigh JR BREWSTER 32.61  (NW) 2(4)

16 Strickler, Alana FR WESTERN P 32.73  (NW) 4(4)

17 Fellhoelter, Latasha SR BREWSTER 32.99  (NW) 1(5)

18 Culver, Taylor FR WESTERN P 33.38  (NW) 3(5)

19 Nieman, Carli FR GOLDEN PL 33.63  (NW) 2(5)

Miller, Kassie FR GOLDEN PL DNS  (NW) 4

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Baird, Paige SR NORTHERN 1:00.71 2(1) 10

2 Stoll, Ashley SO GOLDEN PL 1:02.95 2(2) 8

3 Lugo, Mable JR GOLDEN PL 1:05.19 2(3) 6

4 Marcotte, Kirsten FR PALCO 1:08.39 1(1) 4

5 Aldridge, Brylee SR WESKAN 1:09.03 2(4) 2

6 Lamb, Macey FR TRIPLAINS 1:11.03 2(5) 1

7 Wright, Grace FR CHEYLIN 1:15.81 1(2)

8 Hendricks, Kaylynn JR CHEYLIN 1:16.32 1(3)

9 Fellhoelter, Latasha SR BREWSTER 1:20.74 1(4)

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Stoll, Brooke SO GOLDEN PL 2:40.20 10

2 Frisbie, Mary-Hann SR CHEYLIN 2:42.30 8

3 Sabatka, Grace JR CHEYLIN 2:47.60 6

4 White, Zoe FR WHEATLAN 2:53.53 4

5 Allen, Brielle FR WESKAN 2:54.85 2

6 Keller, Hayley JR PALCO 2:57.27 1

7 Frisbie, Rosa-Lena SR CHEYLIN 3:01.54

8 Peterson, Lora FR TRIPLAINS 3:02.25

9 Taylor, Rayna FR GOLDEN PL 3:21.13

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Allen, Brielle FR WESKAN 6:26.80 10
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Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 Keller, Hayley JR PALCO 6:31.50 8

3 Frisbie, Rosa-Lena SR CHEYLIN 6:49.49 6

4 Hammond, Makenna SR NORTHERN 6:55.99 4

5 Chapin, Eidree JR WHEATLAN 6:56.16 2

6 Taylor, Rayna FR GOLDEN PL 6:56.32 1

7 Taylor, Candace JR GOLDEN PL 7:03.35

8 Castillo, Nora SO CHEYLIN 7:17.43

9 Honstead, Dayle FR HEALY 7:54.87

Ibarra Castillo, Brisa FR CHEYLIN DNS

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Keller, Hayley JR PALCO 15:12.23 10

2 Chapin, Eidree JR WHEATLAN 15:29.79 8

3 Taylor, Candace JR GOLDEN PL 15:35.92 6

4 Ibarra Castillo, Brisa FR CHEYLIN 15:44.39 4

5 Taylor, Rayna FR GOLDEN PL 16:00.21 2

6 Frisbie, Mary-Hann SR CHEYLIN 16:16.18 1

Castillo, Nora SO CHEYLIN DNS

Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Baird, Paige SR NORTHERN 15.54 10

2 Pieper, Cady FR PALCO 18.53 8

3 Wark, Morgan FR GOLDEN PL 18.79 6

4 Heier, Mikayla SR WHEATLAN 20.82 4

5 Hendricks, Kaylynn JR CHEYLIN 21.54 2

Strickler, Alana FR WESTERN P DQ

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Baird, Paige SR NORTHERN 53.24 10

2 Pieper, Cady FR PALCO 54.95 8

3 Wark, Morgan FR GOLDEN PL 57.48 6

Mong, Angel SR WHEATLAN DQ

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GOLDEN PLAINS (A) 53.50 10

1) Stoll, Brooke SO 2) Lugo, Mable JR

3) Stoll, Ashley SO 4) Miller, KayCee SR

2 WHEATLAND (A) 55.41 8

1) Godek, Anna FR 2) Ostmeyer, Isabella FR

3) Heier, Mikayla SR 4) Zimmerman, Morgan JR

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 LOGAN (A) 56.61 6

1) Voss, Harlee JR 2) Braun, Khloee SO

3) Braun, Kelcee JR 4) Delimont, Rylee FR

4 NORTHERN VALLEY (A) 57.48 4

1) Blecha, Raelea FR 2) Preston, Shelby SR

3) Hammond, Makenna SR 4) Speer, Jayden SO

5 CHEYLIN (A) 57.80 2

1) Frisbie, Rosa-Lena SR 2) Sabatka, Grace JR

3) Gutierrez, Gabriela SO 4) Frisbie, Mary-Hann SR

WESKAN (A) FS

1) See, Jenna SR 2) Aldridge, Brylee SR

3) Allen, Brielle FR 4) Allen, JC SO

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 GOLDEN PLAINS (A) 4:19.83 10

1) Stoll, Brooke SO 2) Lugo, Mable JR

3) Miller, KayCee SR 4) Stoll, Ashley SO

2 WHEATLAND (A) 4:40.37 8

1) Vincent, Jordyn JR 2) Schultz, Livia FR

3) White, Zoe FR 4) Ostmeyer, Isabella FR

3 WESKAN (A) 4:53.54 6

1) Allen, Brielle FR 2) See, Jenna SR

3) Allen, JC SO 4) Aldridge, Brylee SR

4 CHEYLIN (A) 4:58.48 4

1) Sabatka, Grace JR 2) Gutierrez, Gabriela SO

3) Wright, Grace FR 4) Frisbie, Mary-Hann SR

NORTHERN VALLEY (A) DNS

1) Preston, Shelby SR 2) Smith, Jaden SR

3) Blecha, Raelea FR 4) Schemper, Isabelle JR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WHEATLAND (A) 11:48.19 10

1) Vincent, Jordyn JR 2) Chapin, Eidree JR

3) White, Zoe FR 4) Zimmerman, Morgan JR

2 GOLDEN PLAINS (A) 12:51.37 8

1) Fleckenstein, Taryn JR 2) Nieman, Carli FR

3) Taylor, Candace JR 4) Taylor, Rayna FR

3 CHEYLIN (A) 13:04.47 6

1) Hendricks, Kaylynn JR 2) Wright, Grace FR

3) Ibarra Castillo, Brisa FR 4) Castillo, Nora SO

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J Wright, Courtney FR TRIPLAINS 4' 10" 10

2J Heier, Mikayla SR WHEATLAN 4' 10" 8
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Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3J Hammond, Makenna SR NORTHERN 4' 8" 6

4J Wright, Grace FR CHEYLIN 4' 4" 4

5J Ibarra Castillo, Brisa FR CHEYLIN 3' 8" 2

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J See, Jenna SR WESKAN 8' 0" 10

2J Ostmeyer, Isabella FR WHEATLAN 7' 6" 8

3J Godek, Anna FR WHEATLAN 7' 0" 6

4J Zimmerman, Morgan JR WHEATLAN 7' 0" 4

Hammond, Makenna SR NORTHERN NH

Young, Hannah SO WESKAN DNS

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Miller, KayCee SR GOLDEN PL 16' 6"  (NW) 10

2 Ostmeyer, Isabella FR WHEATLAN 14' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 Zimmerman, Morgan JR WHEATLAN 14' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 Speer, Jayden SO NORTHERN 14' 0"  (NW) 4

5 Pollock, Brynlee FR LOGAN 13' 7"  (NW) 2

6 Fellhoelter, Latasha SR BREWSTER 12' 11"  (NW) 1

7 Graham, Abby FR LOGAN 12' 73 /4  (NW)

8 Marcotte, Kirsten FR PALCO 12' 51 /2  (NW)

9 White, Zoe FR WHEATLAN 11' 103 /4  (NW)

10 Vandike, Briana SO CHEYLIN 11' 43 /4  (NW)

11 Barerra, Rileigh JR BREWSTER 11' 03 /4  (NW)

12 Nieman, Carli FR GOLDEN PL 10' 81 /2  (NW)

13 Clymer, Kedzie SR BREWSTER 9' 51 /4  (NW)

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Godek, Anna FR WHEATLAN 33' 41 /4  (NW) 10

2 Graham, Abby FR LOGAN 31' 11"  (NW) 8

3 Heier, Mikayla SR WHEATLAN 31' 0"  (NW) 6

4 Marcotte, Kirsten FR PALCO 30' 23 /4  (NW) 4

5 Braun, Kelcee JR LOGAN 28' 113 /4  (NW) 2

6 Hendricks, Kaylynn JR CHEYLIN 28' 11"  (NW) 1

7 Voss, Harlee JR LOGAN 28' 81 /2  (NW)

8 Strickler, Alana FR WESTERN P 27' 5"  (NW)

Gutierrez, Gabriela SO CHEYLIN FOUL  (NW)

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Greving, Camryn JR LOGAN 33' 93 /4 10

2 Holaday, Nicole SR WHEATLAN 32' 41 /2 8

3 Miller, Kassie FR GOLDEN PL 32' 21 /2 6

4 Schroeder, Kirsten SO WHEATLAN 31' 53 /4 4

Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 Bernbeck, Jessi JR WHEATLAN 31' 31 /2 2

6 Covington, Jasmine JR NORTHERN 30' 8" 1

7 Blecha, Ricole SR NORTHERN 30' 7"

8 Wark, Morgan FR GOLDEN PL 29' 41 /2

9 Gottschalk, Camille FR LOGAN 29' 3"

10 Schultz, Tyra FR WHEATLAN 28' 1"

11 Bermudez, Soledad SO CHEYLIN 28' 01 /4

12 Delimont, Rylee FR LOGAN 28' 0"

13 Eickleberry, Emily JR PALCO 27' 111 /2

14 Gonzalez, Daisy FR HEALY 27' 61 /2

15 Porubsky, Brooke FR CHEYLIN 24' 71 /4

16 Fleckenstein, Taryn JR GOLDEN PL 23' 11"

17 Williams, Tabitha FR WESTERN P 23' 71 /4

18 Rother, Stephany SO WESKAN 23' 6"

19 Gonzalez, Jackie SR HEALY 23' 51 /2

20 Fellhoelter, Liz FR BREWSTER 23' 1"

21 Simoneau, Bella JR PALCO 22' 71 /4

22 Aldridge, Blakely SO WESKAN 22' 51 /2

23 Blecha, Raelea FR NORTHERN 22' 11 /2

24 Mellinger, Sarah FR CHEYLIN 21' 51 /2

25 Fellhoelter, Lyndzee JR BREWSTER 21' 1"

26 Rother, Bethany FR WESKAN 19' 43 /4

27 Kenny, Reyna FR BREWSTER 18' 41 /2

Redburn, Breanna JR HEALY DNS

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Holaday, Nicole SR WHEATLAN 95' 10" 10

2 Smith, Jaden SR NORTHERN 90' 6" 8

3 Miller, Kassie FR GOLDEN PL 89' 5" 6

4 Delimont, Rylee FR LOGAN 85' 5" 4

5 Gonzalez, Daisy FR HEALY 83' 10" 2

6 Gonzalez, Jackie SR HEALY 83' 5" 1

7 Schultz, Tyra FR WHEATLAN 82' 5"

8 Williams, Tabitha FR WESTERN P 79' 10"

9 Wark, Morgan FR GOLDEN PL 79' 5"

10 Gottschalk, Camille FR LOGAN 77' 10"

11 Schemper, Isabelle JR NORTHERN 77' 9"

12 Braun, Khloee SO LOGAN 75' 6"

13 Greving, Camryn JR LOGAN 75' 2"

14 Eickleberry, Emily JR PALCO 73' 6"

15 Covington, Jasmine JR NORTHERN 72' 2"

16 Fellhoelter, Liz FR BREWSTER 68' 4"

17 Schroeder, Kirsten SO WHEATLAN 67' 0"

18 Peterson, Lora FR TRIPLAINS 65' 9"

19 Fellhoelter, Lyndzee JR BREWSTER 63' 0"
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Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
20 Fleckenstein, Taryn JR GOLDEN PL 62' 9"

21 Culver, Taylor FR WESTERN P 60' 9"

22 Lamb, Macey FR TRIPLAINS 57' 1"

23 Porubsky, Brooke FR CHEYLIN 54' 9"

24 Rother, Bethany FR WESKAN 53' 4"

25 Mellinger, Sarah FR CHEYLIN 53' 2"

26 Kenny, Reyna FR BREWSTER 48' 0"

Redburn, Breanna JR HEALY DNS

Bermudez, Soledad SO CHEYLIN DNS

Mong, Angel SR WHEATLAN FOUL

Rother, Stephany SO WESKAN FOUL

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Greving, Camryn JR LOGAN 96' 1" 10

2 Miller, Kassie FR GOLDEN PL 88' 3" 8

3 Simoneau, Bella JR PALCO 85' 0" 6

4 Schultz, Livia FR WHEATLAN 81' 4" 4

5 Roemer, Jobi SO HEALY 80' 7" 2

6 Mong, Angel SR WHEATLAN 78' 4" 1

7 Covington, Jasmine JR NORTHERN 76' 3"

8 Gonzalez, Jackie SR HEALY 74' 6"

9 Schultz, Tyra FR WHEATLAN 74' 4"

10 Blecha, Raelea FR NORTHERN 70' 0"

11 Blecha, Ricole SR NORTHERN 68' 9"

12 Bernbeck, Jessi JR WHEATLAN 67' 10"

13 Gonzalez, Daisy FR HEALY 61' 0"

14 Porubsky, Brooke FR CHEYLIN 57' 11"

15 Fleckenstein, Taryn JR GOLDEN PL 56' 11"

16 Gottschalk, Camille FR LOGAN 49' 7"

17 Mellinger, Sarah FR CHEYLIN 43' 6"

Bermudez, Soledad SO CHEYLIN DNS

Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Varela, Ivan JR NORTHERN 11.38 10

2 Mauch, Logan SR WESTERN P 11.58 8

3 McCarty, Colton SO CHEYLIN 11.62 6

4 Platt, Aaron SR BREWSTER 12.09 4

5 Baird, Aidan SR NORTHERN 12.16 2

6 Chapin, Tyrell FR WHEATLAN 12.42 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Varela, Ivan JR NORTHERN 11.49  (NW)q 1(1)

Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 McCarty, Colton SO CHEYLIN 11.81  (NW)q 3(1)

3 Baird, Aidan SR NORTHERN 12.02  (NW)q 3(2)

4 Platt, Aaron SR BREWSTER 12.10  (NW)q 3(3)

5 Mauch, Logan SR WESTERN P 12.17  (NW)q 2(1)

6 Chapin, Tyrell FR WHEATLAN 12.18  (NW)q 4(1)

7 Patmon, Austin JR GOLDEN PL 12.21  (NW) 4(2)

8 Prieto, Eric JR HEALY 12.38  (NW) 2(2)

9 Zarybnicky, Trevor SO WHEATLAN 12.59  (NW) 1(2)

10 Cloyd, Dale FR BREWSTER 12.84  (NW) 3(4)

11 Mackley, Dalton FR WESKAN 12.91  (NW) 4(3)

12 Vincent, Trey FR WHEATLAN 13.48  (NW) 2(3)

13 Lathrop, Colby JR GOLDEN PL 13.73  (NW) 4(4)

14 Enslow, Tanner JR BREWSTER 13.82  (NW) 1(3)

15 Barnes, Justus SO HEALY 14.00  (NW) 1(4)

16 Shea, Ethan FR GOLDEN PL 14.17  (NW) 2(4)

17 Cepada, Fabian FR GOLDEN PL 14.96  (NW) 2(5)

18 Yanez, Joshua FR GOLDEN PL 15.46  (NW) 3(5)

19 Nichols, Nathanial SO TRIPLAINS 15.66  (NW) 4(5)

20 Stewart, Austin SR WESKAN 15.69  (NW) 4(6)

Schemm, Caleb SR WESKAN FS  (NW) 1

Gonzalez, Alex FR GOLDEN PL DNS  (NW) 3

Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Varela, Ivan JR NORTHERN 23.45 10

2 Mauch, Logan SR WESTERN P 23.80 8

3 McCarty, Colton SO CHEYLIN 24.14 6

4 Sides, Riley SR NORTHERN 24.50 4

5 Heier, Ryan FR WHEATLAN 24.85 2

Shinnosuke, Someya SR TRIPLAINS DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Mauch, Logan SR WESTERN P 23.55  (NW)q 2(1)

2 Varela, Ivan JR NORTHERN 23.60  (NW)q 1(1)

3 Sides, Riley SR NORTHERN 23.88  (NW)q 2(2)

4 McCarty, Colton SO CHEYLIN 23.96  (NW)q 3(1)

5 Heier, Ryan FR WHEATLAN 24.56  (NW)q 4(1)

6 Shinnosuke, Someya SR TRIPLAINS 24.73  (NW)q 3(2)

7 Patmon, Austin JR GOLDEN PL 24.88  (NW) 2(3)

8 White, Logan FR LOGAN 25.00  (NW) 4(2)

9 Schemm, Caleb SR WESKAN 25.47  (NW) 1(2)

10 Cloyd, Dale FR BREWSTER 27.04  (NW) 3(3)

11 Myers, Joey FR BREWSTER 27.71  (NW) 4(3)
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
12 Langdell, Dallas SR WESKAN 28.61  (NW) 4(4)

13 Shea, Ethan FR GOLDEN PL 28.72  (NW) 4(5)

14 Enslow, Tanner JR BREWSTER 29.70  (NW) 4(6)

15 Boyson, Jayden JR CHEYLIN 29.83  (NW) 1(3)

16 Yanez, Joshua FR GOLDEN PL 32.35  (NW) 1(4)

17 Purvis, Lane FR WESKAN 33.06  (NW) 3(4)

Spresser, Dylan SR GOLDEN PL DNS  (NW) 2

Barnes, Justus SO HEALY DNS  (NW) 2

Prieto, Eric JR HEALY DNS  (NW) 1

Vincent, Trey FR WHEATLAN DNS  (NW) 3

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Varela, Ivan JR NORTHERN 51.74 2(1) 10

2 McCarty, Colton SO CHEYLIN 52.73 2(2) 8

3 Palmer, Colten SO BREWSTER 53.83 2(3) 6

4 Sides, Riley SR NORTHERN 55.57 1(1) 4

5 White, Logan FR LOGAN 56.38 2(4) 2

6 Enslow, Dakota SR BREWSTER 56.59 2(5) 1

7 Infante, Jovanny FR GOLDEN PL 59.54 2(6)

8 Latham, Daxton FR TRIPLAINS 1:00.37 1(2)

9 Myers, Joey FR BREWSTER 1:03.86 1(3)

10 Shea, Ethan FR GOLDEN PL 1:05.37 1(4)

11 Zaffuto, Brandon FR LOGAN 1:08.71 1(5)

12 Yanez, Joshua FR GOLDEN PL 1:17.75 1(6)

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Taylor, Andrew SR WHEATLAN 2:15.21 10

2 Sabatka, Tyler SO CHEYLIN 2:16.56 8

3 Young, Jacob SR WESKAN 2:25.84 6

4 Mackley, Jace JR WESKAN 2:28.76 4

5 Welsh, Cayde FR TRIPLAINS 2:29.52 2

6 Hillery, Austin FR TRIPLAINS 2:30.69 1

7 Davis, Landen SO NORTHERN 2:30.72

8 Van Laeys, Dylan FR LOGAN 2:32.40

9 Ketzner, Dylan FR CHEYLIN 2:34.78

10 Cepada, Fabian FR GOLDEN PL 2:54.03

Allemang, Colter JR WHEATLAN DNS

Uhland, Josh FR LOGAN DNS

Box, Zack SR WESKAN DNS

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Box, Zack SR WESKAN 5:08.48 10

Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 Loya, Roberto FR GOLDEN PL 5:20.15 8

3 Mackley, Jace JR WESKAN 5:32.90 6

4 Davis, Landen SO NORTHERN 5:35.34 4

5 Yanez, Joseph JR GOLDEN PL 5:43.23 2

6 Weiner, Ethan FR GOLDEN PL 5:44.54 1

7 Allemang, Colter JR WHEATLAN 5:51.08

8 Zaffuto, Brandon FR LOGAN 6:07.18

Taylor, Andrew SR WHEATLAN DNS

Purvis, Desmond SR BREWSTER DNS

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Box, Zack SR WESKAN 11:22.10 10

2 Loya, Roberto FR GOLDEN PL 11:31.54 8

3 Purvis, Desmond SR BREWSTER 11:39.61 6

4 Weiner, Ethan FR GOLDEN PL 12:15.95 4

5 Yanez, Joseph JR GOLDEN PL 12:51.50 2

Sam, Pinkerton FR LOGAN DNS

Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cox, Tharen SO NORTHERN 17.23 10

2 Mendez, Isaac FR WHEATLAN 18.24 8

3 Welsh, Cayde FR TRIPLAINS 18.47 6

4 Poe, Dally FR TRIPLAINS 20.50 4

5 Box, Zack SR WESKAN 21.19 2

6 Vincent, Tracer SR WESKAN 21.74 1

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cox, Tharen SO NORTHERN 45.43 2(1) 10

2 Mendez, Isaac FR WHEATLAN 45.58 2(2) 8

3 Vincent, Tracer SR WESKAN 49.93 1(1) 6

4 Poe, Dally FR TRIPLAINS 50.13 2(3) 4

5 Smith, Silas SR TRIPLAINS 51.99 2(4) 2

6 Schields, Andrew SO CHEYLIN 55.38 1(2) 1

7 Allemang, Colter JR WHEATLAN 55.46 1(3)

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BREWSTER (A) 46.92 2(1) 10

1) Enslow, Dakota SR 2) Schmidt, Weston JR

3) Platt, Aaron SR 4) Palmer, Colten SO

2 WHEATLAND (A) 47.25 2(2) 8

1) Mendez, Isaac FR 2) Zarybnicky, Trevor SO

3) Heier, Ryan FR 4) Chapin, Tyrell FR
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Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 NORTHERN VALLEY (A) 47.40 2(3) 6

1) Baird, Aidan SR 2) Stutsman, Nick SR

3) Cole, Ross SR 4) Bach, Caden SR

4 GOLDEN PLAINS (A) 49.29 2(4) 4

1) Patmon, Austin JR 2) Ritter, Nolan SR

3) Spresser, Dylan SR 4) Ritter, Jacob SR

5 LOGAN (A) 50.98 1(1) 2

1) Kats, Ty FR 2) Hogan, Kylor FR

3) Uhland, Josh FR 4) Sam, Pinkerton FR

6 WESKAN (A) 51.51 1(2) 1

1) Schemm, Zachary SO 2) Mackley, Dalton FR

3) Schemm, Caleb SR 4) Langdell, Dallas SR

7 CHEYLIN (A) 56.24 1(3)

1) Boyson, Jayden JR 2) Ketzner, Dylan FR

3) Serrano, Jacob SR 4) Olivas, Felipe SR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHERN VALLEY (A) 3:46.95 2(1) 10

1) Sides, Riley SR 2) Baird, Aidan SR

3) Stutsman, Nick SR 4) Varela, Ivan JR

2 BREWSTER (A) 3:48.13 2(2) 8

1) Enslow, Dakota SR 2) Schmidt, Weston JR

3) Platt, Aaron SR 4) Palmer, Colten SO

3 WESKAN (A) 3:49.72 2(3) 6

1) Mackley, Dalton FR 2) Vincent, Tracer SR

3) Young, Jacob SR 4) Mackley, Jace JR

4 WHEATLAND (A) 3:55.11 2(4) 4

1) Heier, Ryan FR 2) Taylor, Andrew SR

3) Chapin, Tyrell FR 4) Mendez, Isaac FR

5 GOLDEN PLAINS (A) 3:59.53 2(5) 2

1) Lathrop, Colby JR 2) Loya, Roberto FR

3) Infante, Jovanny FR 4) Patmon, Austin JR

6 CHEYLIN (A) 4:03.45 1(1) 1

1) Sabatka, Tyler SO 2) Olivas, Felipe SR

3) Schields, Andrew SO 4) McCarty, Colton SO

7 LOGAN (A) 4:07.40 1(2)

1) Zaffuto, Brandon FR 2) Van Laeys, Dylan FR

3) Sam, Pinkerton FR 4) Hogan, Kylor FR

8 TRIPLAINS (A) 4:12.72 1(3)

1) Hillery, Austin FR 2) Latham, Daxton FR

3) Welsh, Cayde FR 4) Shinnosuke, Someya SR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WESKAN (A) 9:50.29 10

1) Mackley, Dalton FR 2) Schemm, Zachary SO

3) Young, Jacob SR 4) Mackley, Jace JR

2 GOLDEN PLAINS (A) 10:00.58 8

1) Lathrop, Colby JR 2) Loya, Roberto FR

3) Weiner, Ethan FR 4) Yanez, Joseph JR

3 CHEYLIN (A) 11:16.90 6

1) Boyson, Jayden JR 2) Olivas, Felipe SR

3) Schields, Andrew SO 4) Ketzner, Dylan FR

4 NORTHERN VALLEY (A) 11:25.86 4

1) Yost, Matthew SO 2) Hammond, Aidan FR

3) Estes, Aaron FR 4) VanPatten, Alex SO

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J Cole, Ross SR NORTHERN 6' 0" 10

2J Bach, Caden SR NORTHERN 6' 0" 8

3J Wright, Taylor SR TRIPLAINS 5' 8" 5

3J Ritter, Jacob SR GOLDEN PL 5' 8" 5

5J Cox, Tharen SO NORTHERN 5' 8" 2

6J Kats, Ty FR LOGAN 5' 6" 1

7J Hogan, Kylor FR LOGAN 5' 2"

7J Platt, Aaron SR BREWSTER 5' 2"

9J Hillery, Austin FR TRIPLAINS 5' 2"

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Stutsman, Nick SR NORTHERN 13' 0" 10

2 Baird, Aidan SR NORTHERN 12' 0" 8

3 Vincent, Trey FR WHEATLAN 11' 0" 6

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ritter, Jacob SR GOLDEN PL 19' 4"  (NW) 10

2 White, Logan FR LOGAN 19' 31 /2  (NW) 8

3 Cole, Ross SR NORTHERN 19' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 Heier, Ryan FR WHEATLAN 18' 61 /2  (NW) 4

5 Spresser, Dylan SR GOLDEN PL 17' 61 /2  (NW) 2

6 Schemm, Zachary SO WESKAN 16' 83 /4  (NW) 1

7 Vincent, Trey FR WHEATLAN 16' 71 /2  (NW)

8 Shea, Ethan FR GOLDEN PL 14' 71 /2  (NW)

9 Estes, Aaron FR NORTHERN 13' 10"  (NW)

10 Cloyd, Dale FR BREWSTER 13' 2"  (NW)

11 Boyson, Jayden JR CHEYLIN 13' 01 /2  (NW)

Schmidt, Weston JR BREWSTER DNS  (NW)

Gonzalez, Alex FR GOLDEN PL DNS  (NW)

Poe, Dally FR TRIPLAINS DNS  (NW)
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Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Enslow, Tanner JR BREWSTER FOUL  (NW)

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Shinnosuke, Someya SR TRIPLAINS 41' 41 /4  (NW) 10

2 Chapin, Tyrell FR WHEATLAN 39' 7"  (NW) 8

3 Cole, Ross SR NORTHERN 39' 61 /2  (NW) 6

4 Sabatka, Tyler SO CHEYLIN 38' 7"  (NW) 4

5 Spresser, Dylan SR GOLDEN PL 38' 61 /4  (NW) 2

6 Hogan, Kylor FR LOGAN 37' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 Prieto, Eric JR HEALY 34' 7"  (NW)

8 Infante, Jovanny FR GOLDEN PL 33' 31 /2  (NW)

9 Cepada, Fabian FR GOLDEN PL 30' 101 /2  (NW)

Gonzalez, Alex FR GOLDEN PL FOUL  (NW)

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Johnson, Zack SR BREWSTER 47' 91 /4 10

2 Daniels, Michael SR LOGAN 44' 71 /4 8

3 Zarybnicky, Trevor SO WHEATLAN 44' 5" 6

4 Ritter, Nolan SR GOLDEN PL 42' 9" 4

5 Sparks, Ian SO LOGAN 42' 43 /4 2

6 Serrano, Jacob SR CHEYLIN 41' 101 /2 1

7 Saenz, Jesus SR NORTHERN 37' 71 /4

8 Rush, Wade SO GOLDEN PL 36' 11"

9 VanPatten, Alex SO NORTHERN 35' 63 /4

10 Yost, Matthew SO NORTHERN 34' 4"

11 Trussel, Tanner SO GOLDEN PL 34' 3"

12 Smith, Silas SR TRIPLAINS 34' 13 /4

13 Hause, Ryan SO BREWSTER 33' 91 /2

14 Schiltz, Ashton FR GOLDEN PL 33' 21 /4

15 Stohs, Bradon FR PALCO 32' 81 /4

16 Uhland, Josh FR LOGAN 32' 41 /2

17 Carter, Garrett FR GOLDEN PL 30' 03 /4

18 Williams, Daniel FR TRIPLAINS 29' 113 /4

19 Dart, Alex SO CHEYLIN 28' 01 /2

20 Kenny, Brandon SO BREWSTER 27' 3"

21 Stewart, Austin SR WESKAN 26' 43 /4

22 Zerr, Chad SO TRIPLAINS 25' 4"

23 McDonald, Wyatt FR GOLDEN PL 25' 01 /2

24 Nichols, Nathanial SO TRIPLAINS 24' 91 /4

25 Ribbing, Blake JR HEALY 24' 83 /4

26 Purvis, Lane FR WESKAN 24' 61 /4

27 Rogers, Bingston FR GOLDEN PL 20' 61 /2

Schwartz, Rayven SO GOLDEN PL DNS

Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Serrano, Jacob SR CHEYLIN 141' 2" 10

2 Daniels, Michael SR LOGAN 140' 6" 8

3 Johnson, Zack SR BREWSTER 133' 7" 6

4 Saenz, Jesus SR NORTHERN 128' 7" 4

5 Rush, Wade SO GOLDEN PL 123' 8" 2

6 VanPatten, Alex SO NORTHERN 122' 7" 1

7 Bach, Caden SR NORTHERN 119' 10"

8 Sparks, Ian SO LOGAN 117' 11"

9 Zarybnicky, Trevor SO WHEATLAN 113' 1"

10 Newell, Jadin FR PALCO 99' 8"

11 Yost, Matthew SO NORTHERN 98' 11"

12 Ritter, Nolan SR GOLDEN PL 95' 0"

13 Hause, Ryan SO BREWSTER 94' 11"

14 Smith, Silas SR TRIPLAINS 87' 3"

15 Langdell, Dallas SR WESKAN 86' 0"

16 Stohs, Bradon FR PALCO 85' 10"

17 Hillery, Austin FR TRIPLAINS 83' 0"

18 Van Laeys, Dylan FR LOGAN 80' 11"

19 Dart, Alex SO CHEYLIN 78' 9"

20 Trussel, Tanner SO GOLDEN PL 78' 7"

21 Williams, Daniel FR TRIPLAINS 78' 1"

22 Carter, Garrett FR GOLDEN PL 76' 2"

23 Schiltz, Ashton FR GOLDEN PL 76' 0"

24 Stewart, Austin SR WESKAN 74' 11"

25 Kenny, Brandon SO BREWSTER 74' 8"

26 Zerr, Chad SO TRIPLAINS 68' 11"

27 Purvis, Lane FR WESKAN 61' 1"

28 Ribbing, Blake JR HEALY 59' 1"

29 McDonald, Wyatt FR GOLDEN PL 58' 10"

30 Rogers, Bingston FR GOLDEN PL 48' 5"

Schwartz, Rayven SO GOLDEN PL DNS

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Bach, Caden SR NORTHERN 191' 2" 10

2 Schields, Andrew SO CHEYLIN 145' 6" 8

3 Saenz, Jesus SR NORTHERN 141' 6" 6

4 Rush, Wade SO GOLDEN PL 135' 7" 4

5 Yost, Matthew SO NORTHERN 135' 2" 2

6 Sabatka, Tyler SO CHEYLIN 125' 0" 1

7 Newell, Jadin FR PALCO 119' 3"

8 Stutsman, Nick SR NORTHERN 117' 8"

9 Van Laeys, Dylan FR LOGAN 113' 6"

10 Langdell, Dallas SR WESKAN 106' 1"

11 Smith, Silas SR TRIPLAINS 105' 6"

12 Williams, Daniel FR TRIPLAINS 96' 5"
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Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
13 Dart, Alex SO CHEYLIN 94' 11"

14 Uhland, Josh FR LOGAN 91' 11"

15 Stohs, Bradon FR PALCO 90' 9"

16 Schiltz, Ashton FR GOLDEN PL 89' 7"

17 Trussel, Tanner SO GOLDEN PL 80' 2"

18 Stewart, Austin SR WESKAN 76' 4"

19 Zerr, Chad SO TRIPLAINS 73' 11"

20 Carter, Garrett FR GOLDEN PL 72' 7"

21 Latham, Daxton FR TRIPLAINS 72' 1"

22 Nichols, Nathanial SO TRIPLAINS 61' 4"

23 Barnes, Justus SO HEALY 60' 0"

24 Rogers, Bingston FR GOLDEN PL 55' 0"

25 McDonald, Wyatt FR GOLDEN PL 38' 10"

Ritter, Nolan SR GOLDEN PL FOUL

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northern Valley NOVA 157

2 Golden Plains GOPL 68

3 Wheatland WHGR 65

4 Weskan WESK 63

5 Cheylin CHEY 60

6 Brewster BREW 51

7 Triplains TRPL 34

8 Logan LOGA 32

9 Western Plains WEPL 16

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wheatland WHGR 130

2 Golden Plains GOPL 125

3 Northern Valley NOVA 81

4 Logan LOGA 49

4 Palco PALC 49

6 Cheylin CHEY 46

7 Weskan WESK 38

8 Triplains TRPL 11

9 Healy HEAL 5

10 Brewster BREW 1
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